
S T A R T E R S

S I D E S

Menu
SOUP OF THE DAY 
Tiger bread, butter 

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA
On tiger bread, balsamic glaze 

CAMEMBERT & RED ONION
MARMALADE TART 
Rocket & balsamic salad

TEMPURA CHICKEN TENDERS 
Sweet chilli & soya dipping sauce

CHICKEN LIVER PATE
Oatcakes, salad, chutney 

HAGGIS STACK
Whisky cream sauce

PRAWN & AVOCADO SALAD
Cajun mayonnaise 

THAI FISH CAKES  
Dressed rocket, lime

GARLIC & CHIILLI KING PRAWNS
Salad, toasted tiger bread  

£5.95

£6.45

£6.95

£6.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95

£8.45

£8.95

M A I N S

P U D D I N G S

Torrs Warren 
Country House Hotel

Book online:
 www.torrswarrenhotel.co.uk

  01776830204

LASAGNA
Salad, garlic bread

TW CHEESEBURGER 
Cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce.
Fresh chips, coleslaw

FISH & CHIPS
Peas, tartar sauce

STEAK PIE
Potatoes, seasonal vegetables 

GAMMON STEAK
Egg or pineapple, fresh chips,
Buttered vegetables

THAI GREEN CURRY 
Chicken or vegetable, fluffy rice,
Popppadom’s, lime

CHICKEN & HAGGIS 
Whisky cream, crushed potatoes,
Vegetables 

SEA BASS
On crushed potatoes, lemon butter
sauce, vegetables 

8oz SIRLION STEAK 
Vine tomato, mushrooms, fresh
Chips, Whisky sauce 

ICE CREAM/SORBET 
With berries 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
With ice cream | cream
APPLE CRUMBLE
With custard | cream

CHEESECAKE
With ice cream | cream

LEMON POSSET 
With shortbread

CHEESE & BISCUITS

TEA/COFFEE
With shortbread 

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£15.95

£15.95

£16.45

£16.95

£22.95

GREEN SALAD 

BABY POTATOES

MEDLEY OF VEGETABLES

FRESH CHIPS | SWEET POTATO
FRIES

PARMESAN TRUFFLE CHIPS

LOADED CAJUN CHIPS 
Cajun chips, cheddar cheese, spring 
Onion, sriracha sauce

HALLOUMI IN HONEY

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50

£5.45

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£7.50

£3.25


