III STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY Tiger bread, butter	£5.95
TOMATO BRUSCHETTA On tiger bread, balsamic glaze	£6.45
CAMEMBERT & RED ONION MARMALADE TART Rocket & balsamic salad	£6.95
TEMPURA CHICKEN TENDERS Sweet chilli & soya dipping sauce	£6.95
CHICKEN LIVER PATE Oatcakes, salad, chutney	£7.50
HAGGIS STACK Whisky cream sauce	£7.50
PRAWN & AVOCADO SALAD Cajun mayonnaise	£7.95
THAI FISH CAKES Dressed rocket, lime	£8.45
GARLIC & CHIILLI KING PRAWNS Salad, toasted tiger bread	£8.95

SIDES

GREEN SALAD	£3.50
BABY POTATOES	£3.50
MEDLEY OF VEGETABLES	£3.50
FRESH CHIPS SWEET POTATO FRIES	£3.50
PARMESAN TRUFFLE CHIPS	£4.25
LOADED CAJUN CHIPS Cajun chips, cheddar cheese, spring Onion, sriracha sauce	£4.25
HALLOUMI IN HONEY	£4.50

MAINS

LASAGNA Salad, garlic bread	£13.95
TW CHEESEBURGER Cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce. Fresh chips, coleslaw	£14.95
FISH & CHIPS Peas, tartar sauce	£14.95
STEAK PIE Potatoes, seasonal vegetables	£14.95
GAMMON STEAK Egg or pineapple, fresh chips, Buttered vegetables	£15.95
THAI GREEN CURRY Chicken or vegetable, fluffy rice, Popppadom's, lime	£15.95
CHICKEN & HAGGIS Whisky cream, crushed potatoes, Vegetables	£16.45
SEA BASS On crushed potatoes, lemon butter sauce, vegetables	£16.95
8oz SIRLION STEAK Vine tomato, mushrooms, fresh Chips, Whisky sauce	£22.95
PUDDINGS	
ICE CREAM/SORBET With berries	£5.45
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING With ice cream cream	£5.95
APPLE CRUMBLE With custard cream	£5.95
CHEESECAKE With ice cream cream	£5.95
LEMON POSSET With shortbread	£5.95
CHEESE & BISCUITS	£7.50

With shortbread

Jorry Warren Country House Hotel

[°]Book online: www.torrswarrenhotel.co.uk 01776830204

